
4. LIGA  "RUDAR 2022"

Rudar 6.000 metara
Rudar 6,0

Por. St.br Prezime i ime God. Kat.

1. 271 Darko BALIĆ 1983 M30

2. 185 Siniša ŠKVORC 1979 VET M40

3. 13 Mario SEVER 1974 VET M40

4. 89 Dalibor KRAJNER 1972 VET M50

5. 263 Mišel JANUŠIĆ 1981 VET M40

6. 148 Dragutin LEPEN 1958 VET M60

7. 67 Stjepan FURDI 1964 VET M50

8. 52 Dejan KRŽINA 1966 VET M50

9. 343 Zvonimir RADEK 1976 VET M40

10. 93 Vjeran KOS 1974 VET M40

11. 146 Denis ŽVORC 1982 VET M40

12. 186 Davor KRIŽAIĆ 1977 VET M40

13. 227 Bruno RIHTAREC 1969 VET M50

14. 316 Đorđe ŠAFARIĆ 1976 VET M40

15. 214 Krunoslav JANKULIJA 1977 VET M40

16. 175 Melko CIGLAR 1982 VET M40

17. 415 Damir PERHOČ 1985 M30

18. 385 Dino KRČMAR 1999 M20

19. 22 Marko BOBIČANEC 1992 M30

20. 330 Mario SRNEC 1969 VET M50

21. 477 Darko PURIĆ 1985 M30

22. 493 Renato ŠARIĆ 1966 VET M50

23. 389 Neven KOČILA 1991 M30

24. 73 Ivica RUS 1973 VET M40

25. 2 Marko BREZNIK 1988 M30

26. 27 Damir ŠARIĆ 1972 VET M50

27. 58 Predrag NOVINIĆ 1975 VET M40

28. 144 Ivica ŠKVORC 1978 VET M40

29. 299 Dragutin PINTARIĆ 1950 VET M70

30. 472 Krešimir HORVAT 1981 VET M40

31. 384 Petar MIHALEC 1988 M30

32. 104 Kristijan SOBOČAN 1985 M30

33. 145 Vladimir KOVAČ 1978 VET M40

34. 143 Nenad VESELKO 1976 VET M40

35. 202 Željko HORVAT 1966 VET M50

36. 476 Stjepan HORVAT 1974 VET M40

37. 14 Mario DOBŠA 1965 VET M50
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1. 271 Darko BALIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1983 M30 - 290 3 22:33 22:33 22:43 3:47 1:08:10 - 100 95 95 - - -
2. 185 Siniša ŠKVORC AK MEĐIMURJE 1979 VET M40 - 280 3 22:34 22:34 23:16 3:53 1:09:49 - 100 92 88 - - -
3. 13 Mario SEVER AK MEĐIMURJE 1974 VET M40 - 268 3 23:45 23:45 24:03 4:00 1:12:09 - 90 89 89 - - -
4. 89 Dalibor KRAJNER INDIVIDUALAC 1972 VET M50 - 264 3 23:57 23:57 24:17 4:03 1:12:51 - 92 86 86 - - -
5. 263 Mišel JANUŠIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1981 VET M40 - 258 3 24:30 24:30 24:48 4:08 1:14:24 - 87 86 85 - - -
6. 148 Dragutin LEPEN INDIVIDUALAC 1958 VET M60 - 253 3 24:24 24:24 25:16 4:13 1:15:49 - 89 84 80 - - -
7. 67 Stjepan FURDI INDIVIDUALAC 1964 VET M50 - 250 3 25:25 25:25 25:41 4:17 1:17:03 - 84 83 83 - - -
8. 52 Dejan KRŽINA AK MEĐIMURJE 1966 VET M50 - 247 3 25:30 25:30 25:39 4:16 1:16:56 - 84 82 81 - - -
9. 343 Zvonimir RADEK INDIVIDUALAC 1976 VET M40 - 243 3 25:45 25:45 26:31 4:25 1:19:32 - 82 81 80 - - -

10. 93 Vjeran KOS INDIVIDUALAC 1974 VET M40 - 241 3 26:12 26:12 26:35 4:26 1:19:45 - 82 80 79 - - -
11. 146 Denis ŽVORC INDIVIDUALAC 1982 VET M40 - 235 3 26:59 26:59 27:32 4:35 1:22:36 - 81 78 76 - - -
12. 186 Davor KRIŽAIĆ AK MEĐIMURJE 1977 VET M40 - 224 3 28:17 28:17 29:35 4:56 1:28:46 - 77 75 72 - - -
13. 227 Bruno RIHTAREC TK RUDAR 1969 VET M50 - 207 3 33:45 33:45 34:20 5:43 1:43:00 - 73 67 67 - - -
14. 316 Đorđe ŠAFARIĆ AK MEĐIMURJE 1976 VET M40 - 185 2 22:59 22:59 23:19 3:53 0:46:38 - 95 90 - - - -
15. 214 Krunoslav JANKULIJA MUGAČI 1977 VET M40 - 177 2 23:45 23:45 23:52 3:59 0:47:45 - 90 87 - - - -
16. 175 Melko CIGLAR AK VARAŽDIN 1982 VET M40 - 176 2 23:52 23:52 24:03 4:01 0:48:06 - 88 88 - - - -
17. 415 Damir PERHOČ TK RUDAR 1985 M30 - 172 2 25:00 25:00 25:02 4:10 0:50:05 - 87 85 - - - -
18. 385 Dino KRČMAR INDIVIDUALAC 1999 M20 - 168 2 25:20 25:20 25:25 4:14 0:50:50 - 85 83 - - - -
19. 22 Marko BOBIČANEC INDIVIDUALAC 1992 M30 - 158 2 27:13 27:13 28:31 4:45 0:57:01 - 79 79 - - - -
20. 330 Mario SRNEC BORN TO RUN 1969 VET M50 - 154 2 27:39 27:39 28:02 4:40 0:56:04 - 77 77 - - - -
21. 477 Darko PURIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1985 M30 - 154 2 27:33 27:33 28:14 4:42 0:56:28 - 78 76 - - - -
22. 493 Renato ŠARIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1966 VET M50 - 152 2 29:38 29:38 29:54 4:59 0:59:48 - 78 74 - - - -
23. 389 Neven KOČILA INDIVIDUALAC 1991 M30 - 147 2 29:30 29:30 29:34 4:56 0:59:08 - 75 72 - - - -
24. 73 Ivica RUS INDIVIDUALAC 1973 VET M40 - 147 2 30:53 30:53 31:38 5:16 1:03:15 - 76 71 - - - -
25. 2 Marko BREZNIK INDIVIDUALAC 1988 M30 - 146 2 28:56 28:56 29:18 4:53 0:58:37 - 73 73 - - - -
26. 27 Damir ŠARIĆ AK MEĐIMURJE 1972 VET M50 - 143 2 32:40 32:40 32:49 5:28 1:05:38 - 74 69 - - - -
27. 58 Predrag NOVINIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1975 VET M40 - 141 2 31:00 31:00 31:03 5:10 1:02:05 - 71 70 - - - -
28. 144 Ivica ŠKVORC INDIVIDUALAC 1978 VET M40 - 138 2 31:59 31:59 32:23 5:24 1:04:46 - 70 68 - - - -
29. 299 Dragutin PINTARIĆ TK KOTORIPSKI BEGAČI 1950 VET M70 - 129 2 38:58 38:58 39:05 6:31 1:18:10 - 65 64 - - - -
30. 472 Krešimir HORVAT AK VARAŽDIN 1981 VET M40 - 100 1 22:30 22:30 22:30 3:45 0:22:30 - 100 - - - - -
31. 384 Petar MIHALEC NK  DINAMO DOMAŠINEC 1988 M30 - 75 1 32:26 32:26 32:26 5:24 0:32:26 - 75 - - - - -
32. 104 Kristijan SOBOČAN PD BUNDEK 1985 M30 - 74 1 28:54 28:54 28:54 4:49 0:28:54 - 74 - - - - -
33. 145 Vladimir KOVAČ INDIVIDUALAC 1978 VET M40 - 69 1 31:15 31:15 31:15 5:13 0:31:15 - 69 - - - - -
34. 143 Nenad VESELKO AK MEĐIMURJE 1976 VET M40 - 68 1 33:00 33:00 33:00 5:30 0:33:00 - 68 - - - - -
35. 202 Željko HORVAT INDIVIDUALAC 1966 VET M50 - 66 1 33:50 33:50 33:50 5:38 0:33:50 - 66 - - - - -
36. 476 Stjepan HORVAT INDIVIDUALAC 1974 VET M40 - 66 1 38:38 38:38 38:38 6:26 0:38:38 - 66 - - - - -
37. 14 Mario DOBŠA AK MEĐIMURJE 1965 VET M50 - 65 1 34:10 34:10 34:10 5:42 0:34:10 - 65 - - - - -
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